
Central Europe Team Microsoft

Rob Morgan
EU Sales Director
+44 7714872060
robert.morgan@westcon.com

Cowsika Sivasothy
Renewals specialist
+441293806109
cowsika.sivasothy@westcon.com

Elton Gomes
Renewals specialist
+34 91 419 6346
elton.gomes@westcon.com

Marc Hies
Renewals specialist
+441293806036
marc.hies@westcon.com

Renewals

Raymond van den Bosch
Sales Central
raymond.van.den.bosch@westcon
.com
+31302489189

Michaela Streibl
Internal Sales Specialist (DACH
+49 2161 5780 216)
michaela.streibl@westcon.com

Herbert Leven
DACH Sales Director
+4915170612639
herbert.leven@westcon.com

Sales

Wolfgang Siemes
Pre-sales Consultant
+49 171 1589766
wolfgang.siemes@westcon.com

Lee Evans
EMEA Pre-sales Manager
447714872033 
lee.evans@westcon.com

Steve Scott
Pre-sales consultant
+441293806119
steve.scott@westcon.com

Bart Scheffer
EMEA Marketing Director IoT & 
Collaboration
+31618973631
bart.scheffer@westcon.com

Vicki Zujewicz
Marketing Executive
+441344357864
vicki.zujewicz@westcon.com

Duarte Palha
Marketing Executive
+351 210 310 235
duarte.palha@westcon.com
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